User: Mary Munson
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Statistics for Case
88262594

Search

*{"hf"}a{"cs"} $b{v0:2} {"ckqx"} *[bi,ti] not dead
*face*[bi,ti] not dead

*book*[bi,ti] not dead

2 and 3 not dead

"facebook, inc."[ow]

"Facebook, Inc."[ow]

"Facebook"[ow]

4 not 7

1 not7

10 1 not9

Session started 03/27/2019 10:32 am
Session ended 03/27/2019 10:52 am
Total search duration 57.00

Session duration 19 minutes 57 seconds

Adjacency Level 1
Near Level 1

Total

Dead

Marks Marks

119
3937
5315

74
0

0
269
11
61
58
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Live
Viewed
Docs

Live
Viewed
Images

Status/Search
Duration
0:31
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:02
0:00
0:05
0:00
0:08
0:08



